Short Course ( CDN NATS 2017 )
Saturday, July 29, 2017 10:29 AM (GMT-7) - Final results

Race info

Sport: Paddling - outrigger

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 25
Timed on: samsung SM-G930W8
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.7
Updated from: App

Race visibility: Public

Race winners

Overall
Place -2 Racer name
Affiliation
1 65 Latitude 48 Open Mixed
Latitude 48 Open Mixed - Latitute 48 Paddling Club - Victoria
2 19 Hardy Short Bus Chickens
FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver
3 23 Vernon Mixed 2
Vernon Mixed 2 ( VPC ) - Vernon Paddle Center
4 702 KPC Ladies
KPC Ladies (KPC ) - KPC - Kelowna
5 483 Sasquatch Novice Mixed
Sasquatch Mixed Novice ( FVDBC ) - FVDBC - Harrison
6 11 Night Riders
Night Riders ( FLCC ) - FLCC - Fort Langley
7 704 6 Pack
6 Pack ( Lotus Sports Club ) - Lotus Sports Club - Burnaby
8 495 Kamloops Mixed Nuts Ahiwaa
WOCC - Kamloops
9 627 Intermediate
Intermediate-Short ( Fairway Gorge PC ) - FGPC - Fairway Gorge, Victoria
10 139 VOS Motley Crue
VOS - Vancouver
1 29 Golden Masters Men
FLCC - Fort Langley
12 30 Holo Nui
Holo Nui ( FLCC ) - FLCC - Fort Langley
13 5 RD Eagles
RD Eagles (FCRCC ) - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver
14 14 Shakabuku Big Splash
Shakabuku Big Splash ( Dragon Zone ) - Dragon Zone - Vancouver
15 111 Vernon Mixed 1
Vernon Mixed 1 ( VPC ) - Vernon Paddle Center
16 17 Goons With Spoons
Goons With Spoons ( FVDBC ) - FVDBC - Harrison
17 3 Powell River Mixed SM 2
PROCS - Powell River Outrigger Canoe Soc
18 16 Not Sure Yet
Not Sure Yet ( Shuswap RPC ) - SRPC - Shuswap Rowing And Paddling Club
19 20 Catalina
Catalina ( FLCC ) - FLCC - Fort Langley
20 4 Revolution

FVDBC - Harrison

Location: Harrison Hot Springs, BC, Canada

Updated: Monday, July 31, 2017 8:21 PM (GMT-7)

Category

Unlimited Mixed Open

Mixed Masters 40+

Mixed Open

Unlimited Women's Open

Mixed Novice

Mixed Masters 40+

Men's Masters 50+

Mixed Open

Unlimited Mixed Open

Mixed Open

Mens Masters 60+

Mixed Masters 40+

Men Open

Men's Master 40+

Mixed Open

Mixed Open

Mixed Masters 50+

Mixed Masters 50+

Mixed Masters 40+

Mixed Novice

Finish time

1:00:49.417

1:05:26.639

1:07:25.373

1:08:21.419

1:08:58.327

1:09:03.097

1:09:34.213

1:10:01.096

1:12:10.268

1:12:22.421

1:12:45.186

1:12:48.077

1:13:38.917

1:14:44.110

1:15:06.529

1:15:38.205

1:17:58.716

1:18:31.104

1:18:46.633

1:19:12.635

Difference N4

+4:37.222
+6:35.956
+7:32.002
+8:08.910
+8:13.680
+8:44.796
+9:11.679
+11:20.851
+11:33.004
+11:55.769
+11:58.660
+12:49.500
+13:54.693
+14:17.112
+14:48.788
+17:09.299
+17:41.687
+17:57.216

+18:23.218



Place

21

23

24

25

Men

Place

Men's

Place

Men's

Place

Mens

Place

Mixed

Place

Mixed

Place

-2

84

1702

455

-2

2

-2

704

-2

29

30

20

Racer name
Affiliation

The Ridiculous 6

The Ridiculous 6 ( FVDBC ) - FVDBC - Harrison

Geronimo Ladies

Geronimo Ladies ( Brentwood Bay GCC ) - Geronimo Canoe Club - Brentwood Bay

VOS Ya Ya

Lotus Women

Lotus Women ( Lotus Sports Club ) - Lotus Sports Club - Burnaby

Eye Of The Dragon

Eye Of The Dragon ( Dragon Zone ) - Dragon Zone - Vancouver

Racer name
Affiliation

RD Eagles

RD Eagles ( FCRCC ) - FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver

Racer name
Affiliation

Shakabuku Big Splash

Shakabuku Big Splash ( Dragon Zone ) - Dragon Zone - Vancouver

Racer name
Affiliation

6 Pack

6 Pack ( Lotus Sports Club ) - Lotus Sports Club - Burnaby

Racer name
Affiliation

Golden Masters Men
FLCC - Fort Langley

Racer name
Affiliation

Hardy Short Bus Chickens
FCRCC - False Creek - Vancouver

Night Riders

Night Riders ( FLCC ) - FLCC - Fort Langley

Holo Nui

Holo Nui ( FLCC ) - FLCC - Fort Langley

Catalina

Catalina ( FLCC ) - FLCC - Fort Langley

Racer name
Affiliation

Powell River Mixed SM 2
PROCS - Powell River Outrigger Canoe Soc

Not Sure Yet

Mens Masters 60+

Category Finish time
Mixed Open 1:20:30.512
Women Open 1:20:37.865
Women Open 1:22:30.481
Women Open 1:24:00.450
Mixed Novice 1:26:14.999
Category Finish time
Men Open 1:13:38.917
Category Finish time
Men's Master 40+ 1:14:44.110
Category Finish time
Men's Masters 50+ 1:09:34.213
Finish time
1:12:45.186
Category Finish time
Mixed Masters 40+ 1:05:26.639
Mixed Masters 40+ 1:09:03.097
Mixed Masters 40+ 1:12:48.077
Mixed Masters 40+ 1:18:46.633
Category Finish time
Mixed Masters 50+ 1:17:58.716
Mixed Masters 50+ 1:18:31.104

Not Sure Yet ( Shuswap RPC ) - SRPC - Shuswap Rowing And Paddling Club

Difference N

+19:41.095
+19:48.448
+21:41.064
+23:11.033

+25:25.582

Difference v

Difference N

Difference v

Difference v

Difference N4

+3:36.458
+7:21.438

+13:19.994

Difference v

+0:32.388



Mixed

Place -2
1 483
2 4
3 15
Mixed Open
Place -2
1 23
2 495
3 139
4 111
5 17
6 84

Unlimited Mixed Open

Place -2
1 65
2 627

Unlimited Women's Open

Place -2

1 702

Women Open

Place -2
1 1702
2 2
3 455

Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation

Sasquatch Novice Mixed Mixed Novice 1:08:58.327
Sasquatch Mixed Novice ( FVDBC ) - FVDBC - Harrison

Revolution Mixed Novice 1:19:12.635
FVDBC - Harrison

Eye Of The Dragon Mixed Novice 1:26:14.999
Eye Of The Dragon ( Dragon Zone ) - Dragon Zone - Vancouver

Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation

Vernon Mixed 2 Mixed Open 1:07:25.373

Vernon Mixed 2 ( VPC ) - Vernon Paddle Center

Kamloops Mixed Nuts Ahiwaa Mixed Open 1:10:01.096

WOCC - Kamloops

VOS Motley Crue Mixed Open 1:12:22.421

VOS - Vancouver

Vernon Mixed 1 Mixed Open 1:15:06.529

Vernon Mixed 1 ( VPC ) - Vernon Paddle Center

Goons With Spoons Mixed Open 1:15:38.205

Goons With Spoons ( FVDBC ) - FVDBC - Harrison

The Ridiculous 6 Mixed Open 1:20:30.512

The Ridiculous 6 ( FVDBC ) - FVDBC - Harrison

Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation

Latitude 48 Open Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 1:00:49.417
Latitude 48 Open Mixed - Latitute 48 Paddling Club - Victoria

Intermediate Unlimited Mixed Open 1:12:10.268
Intermediate-Short ( Fairway Gorge PC ) - FGPC - Fairway Gorge, Victoria

Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation

KPC Ladies Unlimited Women's Open 1:08:21.419

KPC Ladies ( KPC ) - KPC - Kelowna

Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation

Geronimo Ladies Women Open 1:20:37.865
Geronimo Ladies ( Brentwood Bay GCC ) - Geronimo Canoe Club - Brentwood Bay

VOS Ya Ya Women Open 1:22:30.481
Lotus Women Women Open 1:24:00.450

Lotus Women ( Lotus Sports Club ) - Lotus Sports Club - Burnaby

Difference v

+10:14.308

+17:16.672

Difference V

+2:35.723
+4:57.048
+7:41.156
+8:12.832

+13:05.139

Difference N

+11:20.851

Difference v

Difference v

+1:52.616

+3:22.585



